
 

 

 

2024-2025 FEE SCHEDULE  

 

Full-time Fees 
Certificate 

Year 
Diploma 

Year 
BaccTh 

Year 

Total cost for 
European 

Baccalaureate 

Single Resident Student £5,950 £4,600 £4,050  £14,600  

Single Non-Resident Student £5,200  £4,120 £3,570 £12,890  

Married Residential Couple £10,000  £7,850 £6,750 £24,600  

Married Non-Resident Couple £9,400   £7,550 £6,450 £23,400 

     

Short Programme Fees FBM GLM 
Extended 

Placement 
Total 

Single Resident Student £3,150  £2,800 £250  £6,200 

Married Resident Couple £5,550     £4,750 £500 £10, 800 

     

Fees Breakdown 
Total fees are Certification Costs + Academic Costs + 
Accommodation and Facilities Costs 

All Students Certificate Diploma BaccTh FBM GLM 

Certification £450  £450 £450 £225 £225 

Academic* £1,750 £1,750 £1,200 £925 £825 

Accommodation and Facilities      

Single Resident Student £3,750 £2,400 £2,400 £2,000 £1,750 

Single Non-resident Student** £3,000 £1,920 £1,920 n/a n/a 

Married Resident Couple £5,600 £3,450 £3,450 £3,250 £2,650 

Married Non-resident Couple £5,000 £3,150 £3,150 n/a n/a 

      

Open Learning Fees 

Initial Registration Fee £30 

Open Learning is available for most 
modules.  For Diploma and BaccTh 
modules prior study may be required. 
 

Cost per single credit (or part credit) £95 

Lunch or dinner per meal £5 

Full Board per day £35 
 

 
  

*Academic Fees can be maintained at a low level since all teaching and administrative staff raise their own    

  support from individuals and churches; Tilsley College does not need to pay salaries except to some ancillary      

  workers. 

 

** Non-resident fees cover costs for refreshment breaks and lunches but not evening meals. 

 

Fees are subject to change; please contact the College office for further information. 

 
 

Tilsley College, The GLO Centre, 78 Muir Street, Motherwell, ML1 1BN 
01698 266776      college@glo-europe.org 


